
WEISSMAN SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 
FACULTY ADVISORS – Spring 2021 

*Due to distance learning in the Spring please email advisors for assistance.* 
 
 

 Faculty Member Email 

American Studies  
Michael Staub Michael.Staub@baruch.cuny.edu  

 

Asian and Asian American Studies 
Shigeru Suzuki Shigeru.Suzuki@baruch.cuny.edu  

Black & Latino Studies  
Regina Bernard Regina.Bernard@baruch.cuny.edu  

 

Business Communication 
Business Journalism SEE Journalism SEE Journalism  

Corporate Communication  
        

SEE Communication Studies  

Graphic Communication 
 

SEE Fine & Performing Arts 

Communication Studies  
Communication Studies Dept. Communication.Studies@baruch.cuny.edu  

Economics  
To File the BA in Economics Major Specialization Form: 
Sonya Wahab WSAS.AssocDean@baruch.cuny.edu   

 
Questions regarding course selection should be directed to the following faculty advisor: 
Larry Huckins Larry.Huckins@baruch.cuny.edu  

 

English 
ENGLISH LITERATURE 
Mary McGlynn EngAdvisor@baruch.cuny.edu   

 
Sean O’Toole  
 

EngAdvisor@baruch.cuny.edu   

ESL COORDINATOR 
Kamal Belmihoub Kamal.Belmihoub@baruch.cuny.edu  

 
GREAT WORKS  
Allison Deutermann Allison.Deutermann@baruch.cuny.edu  

 
WRITING DIRECTOR 
Lisa Blankenship  Lisa.Blankenship@baruch.cuny.edu      
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 Faculty Member Email 

English 
1st YEAR WRITING 
Daniel Libertz 
 

Daniel.Libertz@baruch.cuny.edu  

Feit Seminar Program  
Michael Staub Michael.Staub@baruch.cuny.edu  

 

Financial Mathematics  
SEE Mathematics 
 

Film Studies 
Alison Griffiths Alison.Griffiths@baruch.cuny.edu  

 

Fine and Performing Arts  
 

ART HISTORY & STUDIO 
Gail Levin Gail.Levin@baruch.cuny.edu 

 
 

GRAPHIC COMMUNICATIONS 
Zoe Sheehan Saldana Zoe.Sheehan@baruch.cuny.edu  

 
 

MUSIC/MANAGEMENT OF MUSICAL ENTERPRISE 
Andrew Tomasello Tomasello1@aol.com  

 
New Media Arts 
Katherine Behar Katherine.Behar@baruch.cuny.edu  

 
 

THEATRE 
Susan Tenneriello Susan.Tenneriello@baruch.cuny.edu   

 

Global Studies 
Matthew Eatough 
 

Matthew.Eatough@baruch.cuny.edu  
 

History  
Thomas Heinrich Thomas.Heinrich@baruch.cuny.edu  

 

Information Studies  
Lisa Ellis      Lisa.Ellis@baruch.cuny.edu  
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 Faculty Member Email 

Journalism & Writing Professions  
Joshua Mills 
 

Joshua.Mills@baruch.cuny.edu  

Latin American & Caribbean Studies  
Stephanie Golob 
 

Stephanie.Golob@baruch.cuny.edu 

Mathematics   
 

MATHEMATICS & ACTURIAL SCIENCE 
Evan Fink Evan.Fink@baruch.cuny.edu 

 
Alfred Friedland Alfred.Friedland@baruch.cuny.edu   

 
Peter Gregory 
 

Peter.Gregory@baruch.cuny.edu  

Timothy Ridenour 
 

Timothy.Ridenour@baruch.cuny.edu  

 

FINANCIAL MATHEMATICS 
Douglas Howard Douglas.Howard@baruch.cuny.edu  

 
 

Modern Languages & Comparative Literature   
 

CHINESE 
Ping Xu  Ping.Xu@baruch.cuny.edu  

Zhiqiang John Yu 
 

Zhiqiang.Yu@baruch.cuny.edu   

 

FRENCH 
Ali Nematollahy (Chair) Ali.Nematollahy@baruch.cuny.edu  

 
Max Kramer  Max.Kramer@baruch.cuny.edu  

 
 

HEBREW 
Ruth Adler Ruth.Adler@baruch.cuny.edu  

 

ITALIAN 
Antonietta D’Amelio Antonietta.DAmelio@baruch.cuny.edu  
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 Faculty Member Email 

Modern Languages & Comparative Literature 

 

JAPANESE 
Shigeru Suzuki Shigeru.Suzuki@baruch.cuny.edu  

 
PORTUGUESE 
David Cruz De Jesus David.Cruz@baruch.cuny.edu  

 

SPANISH 
Isolina  Ballesteros Isolina.Ballesteros@baruch.cuny.edu 

 
Elena Martinez Elena.Martinez@baruch.cuny.edu 

 
 

Music/Management of Musical Enterprise 
SEE Fine & Performing Arts/Music 
 

Natural Sciences  
BIOLOGY, CHEMISTRY, ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES, 
 PHYSICS, PRE-MED 
 

wsas.natsci@baruch.cuny.edu  

Philosophy  
Douglas Lackey dlackey@gc.cuny.edu  

 

Political Science  
Stephanie Golob Stephanie.Golob@baruch.cuny.edu  

 

Psychology  
Glenn Albright Glenn.Albright@baruch.cuny.edu   

Daniele Artistico Daniele.Artistico@baruch.cuny.edu    

Rebecca Campon Rebecca.Campon@baruch.cuny.edu 

Rose Marie Chatterton RoseMarie.Chatterton@baruch.cuny.edu   
 

Yochi Cohen–Charash Yochi.Cohen–Charash@baruch.cuny.edu   

Julie Dinh Julie.Dinh@baruch.cuny.edu 
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 Faculty Member Email 

Psychology 

Tatiana Emmanouil Tatiana.Emmanouil@baruch.cuny.edu   

Mindy Engle–Friedman Mindy.Engle–Friedman@baruch.cuny.edu   

Harold Goldstein Harold.Goldstein@baruch.cuny.edu   

Catherine Good Catherine.Good@baruch.cuny.edu   

Samuel Johnson Samuel.Johnson@baruch.cuny.edu   

Jennifer Mangels (Chair) Jennifer.Mangels@baruch.cuny.edu   

David O'Brien David.OBrien@baruch.cuny.edu   

Jaihyun Park Jaihyun.Park@baruch.cuny.edu   

Angela Pinto Angela.Pinto@baruch.cuny.edu   

Elizabeth Reis lizreis@aol.com   
Charles Scherbaum Charles.Scherbaum@baruch.cuny.edu   

Nicholas Sibrava Nicholas.Sibrava@baruch.cuny.edu   

David Sitt David.Sitt@baruch.cuny.edu   

Kristin Sommer Kristin.Sommer@baruch.cuny.edu 

Christopher Stults Christopher.Stults@baruch.cuny.edu 

Myriam Villalobos Myriam.Villalobos@baruch.cuny.edu 

Steven Young Steven.Young@baruch.cuny.edu   

Zhiqing Zhou Zhiqing.Zhou@baruch.cuny.edu  
 

Sociology/Anthropology  
 

SOCIOLOGY/ANTHROPOLOGY/GEOGRAPHY 
Gregory Snyder  Gregory.Snyder@baruch.cuny.edu 

 
 

RELIGION AND CULTURE 
Kenneth Guest Ken.Guest@baruch.cuny.edu  

Statistics  
Kamiar Rahnama Rad Kamiar.RahnamaRad@baruch.cuny.edu   
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 Faculty Member Email 

Women’s and Gender Studies 
Katherine Pence Katherine.Pence@baruch.cuny.edu  

 
 

Resources for Arts and Sciences Students 
Undergraduate Advisement and Orientation Center  
 

Academic.Advisement@baruch.cuny.edu  

Arts & Sciences Ad Hoc Major 
Arts and Sciences Coordinator (Sandra Kupprat) 
Starr Career Development Center  
 
 

 
Sandra.Kupprat@baruch.cuny.edu  

Starr Career Development Center    
    

 

Prelaw Program  
Pre-Law Advisor (Tina Coco)  
 

Tina.Coco@baruch.cuny.edu  

CUNY BA  
Campus Liaison (Elaine Cataletto)  

Elaine.Cataletto@baruch.cuny.edu  
 

Counseling Center  
 

counseling@baruch.cuny.edu  

Student Health Center 
138 East 26th Street, Main Floor 

Baruch_Continuum@yahoo.com  
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